
 

 

GED Schedule 

Jan.— Jun., 2010  
 

For updates go to www.vtadultlearning.org 

or find us on facebook! 

 

 

Jan. 2010 

DOL: Tues. Jan.  05/10 

Saturday at VAL: Jan. 16/10 

VAL: Mon., Jan. 25/10 

 

Feb. 2010 

DOL: Tues. Feb. 02/10 

Saturday at VAL:  Feb. 13/10 

VAL;  Mon., Feb. 22/10 

 

Mar. 2010 

DOL: Tues. Mar. 09/10  

Saturday at VAL: Mar. 20/10 

VAL: Mon., Mar. 29/10 

 

Apr. 2010 

DOL: Tues. Apr. 06/10 

Saturday at VAL: Apr. 17/10 

VAL: Mon., Apr 26/10 

 

May 2010 

DOL: Tues., May 04/10 

Saturday at VAL: May 15/10 

VAL: Mon., May 17/10 

 

Jun. 2010 

DOL: Tues., Jun. 01/10 

VAL: Sat. Jun. 12/10 

DOL: Mon. Jun. 21/10 

 

 

  

EACH TEST COSTS $15.  CASH ONLY. PLEASE CALL TO 

REGISTER.        

802-846-7245 X100 

 

DOL:  Tuesday 8:30a.m.-3:00p.m. 

VAL: Saturday 8:30a.m.—4:00p.m. 

VAL: Monday 3:00—8:00p.m. 

 

 

 


